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Circle Office

Pune
Raigad
Kolhapur
Sangli

Aurangabad

Yeotmal

Ahmednagar

Solapur
CNTX
Kalyan
Nagpur
Goa

Com Nalawade

WTR MH
MH Circle

Maharashtra Circle

— Rs.1,620/-
— Rs.3,000/-
— Rs.1,451/-
— Rs.500/-

— Rs.600/-

— Rs.500/-

— Rs.1,500/-
— Rs.1,000/-
— Rs.1,000/-
— Rs.1,000/-
- Rs.2,111/-
— Rs.1,200/-
— Rs.4,400/-
— Rs.2,000/-
— Rs.15,000/-
— Rs.10,000/-

Total — Rs.46,882/-




